Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	I – (575) 393-6161 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources I – (575) 748-1283		Form C-103
District I - (575) 393-6161			Revised July 18, 2013
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II – (575) 748-1283			WELL API NO. 30-045-35543
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210			Indicate Type of Lease
District III - (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			STATE FEE
District IV – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. ST NM LG-1916
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH			Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Escrito D02-2408
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other		8. Well Number 01H	
Name of Operator EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc.		9. OGRID Number 282327	
3. Address of Operator 370 17 th Street, Suite 1700 Denver, CO 80202		10. Pool name or Wildcat Dufers Point Gallup Dakota (19859)	
4. Well Location		Duters Fount Gamup Dakota (19839)	
	feet from the North line and	634 feet from	the West line
Section 2		8 NMPM	County: San Juan
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			
7,307 (GR)			
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	Nature of Notice,	, Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ☐ PLUG AND ABANDON ☐ REMEDIAL WORK ☐ ALTERING CASING ☐			
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	EMPORARILY ABANDON		
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB			
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		1	
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: APD Extension		OTHER:	
OTHER: APD Extension OTHER: OTHER:			
	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMA		ompletions: Attach wellbore diagram of
Encana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc. (Encana) is submitting a sundry to request a 2-year APD extension for the Escrito D02-2408 01H APD,			
which was approved by the OCD on May 2, 2014			
which was approved by all o'co on May 2, 2011			
ADHE	RE TO PREVIOUS N	MOCD	OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL NAP 9 1 2016			
Prior to production,	regulations at lig	ne of spur	M RULE 19.15.5.9
			medice . 1
Spud Date: TBD	Rig Release I	Date: TBD	
Exp	insion apprared to	5/2/17	
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the b	est of my knowledg	ge and belief.
11	//		
SIGNATURE Jah	TITLE Regul	latory Analyst	DATE <u>03/28/2016</u>
Type or print name Katie Wegner E-mail address: Katie.wegner@encana.com PHONE: 303-876-3533			
For State Use Only			
DEPUTY DIL & GAS INSPECTOR			
APPROVED BY: 9111 DISTRICT #3 DATE 4/5/16			
Conditions of Approval (if any):	N		